
20 Grammi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gallo Andrea (08/1813) 3 7 3 8 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ammetto  Andrea (08/1165) 3 3 3 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pini Alessandro (08/1814) 3 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pesenti Andrea (08/1546) 2 2 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Usai Mirko (08/1812) 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Flocco Andrea (08/1815) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossoni Andrea (08/1816) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallo Andrea 08/1813 9 22 2,44

Ammetto  Andrea 08/1165 9 13 1,44

Pini Alessandro 08/1814 6 10 1,67

Pesenti Andrea 08/1546 8 9 1,12

Usai Mirko 08/1812 4 3 0,75

Flocco Andrea 08/1815 0 0 0,00

Rossoni Andrea 08/1816 0 0 0,00

Melacavicchio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Novati Alex (08/1739) 3 8 3 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carcace  Giuseppe  (08/1891) 3 5 3 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panzeri  Luca  (08/1959) 1 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panzeri Giovanni (08/1941) 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Multari Giuseppe (08/619) 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ariante Luigi (08/173) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aita Antonio (08/525) 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Novati Alex 08/1739 9 20 2,22

Carcace  Giuseppe 08/1891 9 12 1,33

Panzeri  Luca 08/1959 5 4 0,80

Panzeri Giovanni 08/1941 2 3 1,50

Multari Giuseppe 08/619 5 3 0,60

Ariante Luigi 08/173 2 1 0,50

Aita Antonio 08/525 4 1 0,25

Adidart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Annoni Giacomo (08/1742) 3 7 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stile Pasquale (08/1773) 3 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaccaro Stefano (08/1409) 3 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pignataro Enrico (08/1460) 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiotto Daniele (08/1437) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manisco Paolo (08/1436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffia Omar (08/1751) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Annoni Giacomo 08/1742 6 15 2,50

Stile Pasquale 08/1773 5 11 2,20

Zaccaro Stefano 08/1409 6 8 1,33

Pignataro Enrico 08/1460 4 7 1,75

Gaiotto Daniele 08/1437 1 3 3,00

Manisco Paolo 08/1436 0 0 0,00

Maffia Omar 08/1751 2 0 0,00

No Name

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 3 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Napolitano Rosa (08/465) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beretta Sabrina (08/714) 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monsù Martina (08/1431) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreasi Laura (08/1504) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusco Anastasia (08/1503) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cangi Marica 08/1408 5 12 2,40

Napolitano Rosa 08/465 3 7 2,33

Beretta Sabrina 08/714 5 6 1,20

Monsù Martina 08/1431 3 5 1,67

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 3 4 1,33

Diodato Veronica 08/715 3 1 0,33

Andreasi Laura 08/1504 1 0 0,00

Fusco Anastasia 08/1503 1 0 0,00



I Draghi Di Como...do

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buratti Franco (08/1232) 1 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardon Sergio (08/1263) 1 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavesi Luigi (08/1233) 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moltrasi Ivan (08/1567) 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattaneo Luca (08/1566) 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanò Massimiliano (08/972) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toniutto Roberto (08/1569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buratti Franco 08/1232 4 7 1,75

Nardon Sergio 08/1263 4 6 1,50

Pavesi Luigi 08/1233 5 6 1,20

Moltrasi Ivan 08/1567 5 5 1,00

Cattaneo Luca 08/1566 3 4 1,33

Romanò Massimiliano 08/972 3 3 1,00

Toniutto Roberto 08/1569 0 0 0,00

Tozzii-Fan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Adamoli Claudio (08/048) 3 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zerboni Alessandro (08/1564) 3 5 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasari Matteo (08/630) 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lambrucchi Lorenzo (08/1634) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panzero Thomas (08/050) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Previati Simone (08/1701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Oro Maurizio (08/1665) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Adamoli Claudio 08/048 6 14 2,33

Zerboni Alessandro 08/1564 6 14 2,33

Fornasari Matteo 08/630 6 7 1,17

Lambrucchi Lorenzo 08/1634 2 3 1,50

Panzero Thomas 08/050 3 3 1,00

Previati Simone 08/1701 0 0 0,00

Dell'Oro Maurizio 08/1665 1 0 0,00


